HS Amphe-Lite SERIES
Industrial High Speed Amphe-Lite
Commercial D38999 High Speed Diversity
                  Speeding Industrial Revolution
2 1
Company Profile
Established in 2007, Amphenol Technology (Zhuhai) Co., Ltd. is a manufacturing
facility for Amphenol Industrial Operations, which serves a number of industrial

     Split Pair Quadrax Pin   Split Pair Quadrax Socket
        Quadrax Pin
Ordering Guide and Dimensions
Impedance
(Ohms)
Inner Conductor
(AWG)
Electrical Protocol††
Cable PN Pin or
Socket Cable OD
Termination
Instruction
Sheet
100Ω 24
1000 Base-T
Gigabit Ethernet
C10-763512-840 Pin  .170~.206 inch
L-2119-D
C10-763513-840 Socket  .170~.206 inch
C10-763514-840 Pin  .124~.165 inch
C10-763515-840 Socket  .124~.165 inch
10G Base-T
Ethernet
C10-763542-840 Pin  .170~.206 inch
L-2119-CV
C10-763543-840 Socket  .170~.206 inch
C10-763544-840 Pin  .124~.165 inch
C10-763545-840 Socket  .124~.165 inch
Quadrax Contacts Ordering Guide
Quadrax Contacts Dimensions
1211
 Insert Arrangement